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~ il LIS ‘wne this luy of January, 1373, 1 REAS, the parsies hereto, seisg «il of the cwne | wWITNESS:
L g PETITIUN FOR ZGNING VAEMCE 5 by and between EDWIN A. i 7 JdR., and DORIS L. il | and mortgagees of all of the property on said plat, have s t
REGULA @ ./ !
'IONS 2
FRCM ARCA AND HEIGHT TI e his wifo, of Daltinore Couaty, in the State of agread to waivs said set back roquirement in accordence with said E
TO TME BONTSG COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 2 MARYLAND LINE, INC., a Lody corporatc of the Stat reyuest whorefore thoss prescnts are execuicd. ; i ",'
il i N Develuiovs and owners, partics of first pars; NOW, THERSFORE, THIS AGREEZMGNT WITNESSETH, that in 4 . ,
County ard which is described In the description aad plat attsched hersi: and made a part hereof, and CHARLOTTE CANTER, his wife, NIGHOLAS RUTLEDGZ of the premises and the som of Five (33.00) Dollaxrs LA 7 & i
Pl s b i 2 By
pethtion for & Varisses from Section..lA 00.38.3 to permit a front yirsl satieck of RUTLEDGE, his wife, HAROLD GENTES and DILORES GENTES, his wife; and other good and valuable coasidcrations, tha receipt of which B a5 ey oA
and PALPIt K. WELLS and PATPICIA R, WELLS, his vife aii of is hereby acknowledged, the seid partics hereto do hereby waive
—eome A Luat. £ram_the cantarlire. of thestrast 1sstesd. i-the sequized I3 feat.- ! 2, sl b o
Baltimore County, in the State of Maryland, all contract purchaserd, the set back raguirement of 50 feet Zor Lot No. 15 oa the Plat ﬁ//‘ﬂ———‘
parties of the sccond part; GARLAND LEE MYERS and BETTY J. HYERS, entitled 'Plat 1, Section 1, Chalet Ce La Rancc” hereinbefore , ) -
wrd E, Lattarzi, ‘a]vxn W,

Assistant: qu:ary
SUATE OF MARYLAND, CITY OF BALTINORE, TO WiT:

his wifo, of Baltimore County, in the State of Maryland, Owners referred to, so that the set back requiresent icr the house

of Lot 13, parties of the third part, and BALTIMORE FEDZAAL SAVINGI situated on said Lot No. 15 saall be approximately 40 feet along

AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, a body corporate of United States of Amorica Edelwaiss Way, as the sane now exists, instead of that required O ERIs day of January, 1973, Lefore me, a

Notary Public of said State, personally appeared Zow

and EQUITABLE TRUST COMPANY, a body corporate of the State of by the set back requirement showr on said plasz,

Haryland, parties of the fourth part. Hochstedt, Jr., and Doris L. Hochstedt, his wife

AS WITNESS the due execution hereof by the afore=-

ot " P .
WHEREAS, the parties of the first, second, third and named parties of the first, second, third and fourth parts. Larry A. Roche: + President of Maryland Line, Inc., xmown

to ma for savisfactorily proven) to be the persons wasse

feurth parts are the owyners and mortgagees of a certain tract of WITNESS: . b

e e . . ., (sEAL) are subscribed to the within instrumenr, ana who, acirouledged

land located in Baltimore County, State of Maryland, whick has

been subdivided iuto lots as laid out and shown on a plat entitled that they executed the same for the purpescs therrin contained,

E --...’/(SEM«'I " 9 ial 1
“Plat 1, Eection 1, Chalet De La Rance®, which plat is recorded BorTs L. Hochotedt AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal.
= Py .
among the Land Records of baltimore County in ilat Book E.H.K.,Jr. . MARYLAXD LINE, INC. £ Al e [J.. ot et
36 folio 10; and I \on:; Public |

WHEREAS, on the aforesaid plat the building limit

My commission expizes: July 1, 1974

WED FOR FYING

£
4

line or set back along Edelweiss Way as shown on sald plat is 50

STATE OF MARYLAND, CITY OF BALTIMORZ, TO WIT:

o
feat; and On this © day of January, 1973, sefore me, a

7 . 2
o diitss (pnefln (SEAL]
E’lﬁ::ﬂtu Canter

WHEREAS, said Maryland Line, Inc., in construction of dotary Public of said State, personally appeared Milton Canter

a house on Lot No. 15, as shown on said plat, hzc inadverteftly and Charlotte Canter, his wife, known to me (or satisfactorily

violated said set back requiremant and placed suil Louse approxi- proven) to be the persons whose namos ar. subscrided to the with

e e | mately 40 feet back from the front property line and has requastad in instrument and who, ackrowlediged that they exeucted the sane

OMURED By The Zssing Commissloner of Baltimore Cousty, this I3

the parties hareto to waive the aforesaid set back requirement as for the purposes therein contiined.

2 1977 fhat Ghe subject matter of this petition be advertised as
hﬂ_-uhm-—ndmmn—p

shown on said Plat only as to said Lot No. 15; and AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal.

g

‘TaTores -Cantes

4 -

RS ary Pubric]

ity L i (SEAL;

¥ iells

Ralph ¥, \ ; My commission expires July 1, 1974
i v ey e cii o (SEAL] i

Fatricla K. Wells =

© e N

AT

ETATE OF MARYLANL, CITY OF BALTIMORE, TO WIT:
on this 7' day of -Saiksrer o 1973, before ma,

la Notary Public of said State, personally appeared Nicholas Rutledde BT4TE OF MARYLAND, CITY OF BALTIMORE, TO WIT:

S e .

and C. Sue Rutledge, hiz wifo, krown to me {or satisfactorily On this =/~ day of ~ijsiur £, 1973, before me,
a Notary Public of suid Gtats, personally appearcd Garland Las
Myers and Betty J. Myers, his wife, known to me (or satisfactorily

proven) to be the persons whose names are subscribed to the within

proven), to be the persons whose names are subscribed to the within
instrumant, and-who, that they the same for
the purposes thersin contained. £

lll.'ﬂ:c'OIS COUNTY, m‘l’l.hf

INTER-OPFICE CORREAPONDENCT AS WITHESS my hand and Notarial Sea?, and who, acknowl A that they executed the same
) 4 for the purposes therein containsd. 5
07 SRS - 5 AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal.

RO e My comaission expires: July 1. 1974 0
hesst corner of Bentley Mosd and Edelwalss Way. '
& STATR OF CITY OF TO WIT: 3 e )
Petitioner - Maryland Line, Inc. Sathia i'?" aay of _7‘5,“,_7 , 1873, before me, My commission expires: July 1, 1974 e
Jth Oiserice & Notary Public of said Stats, persomally appsared 4arold Csntes | STATE OF cm or 70 WIT:

and Dalores Gantes, his wife known to me (or satisfactorily proven)
to be the persons whose namas ara subscribed to the within instru-
mant, and who, acknowledged that they executsd ths sams for ths
purposss tharein ccntained. =

on this Jfém of Jumsiriey 197
a Notary Public of said Stats, perscnally appeared [CesorT i,
Rairers 1505 brentdant of Baltimre Pedezal Savings : ¥ v b

HEARING:  Monday, April 9, 1973 (10:00 A.M.)

The 0ffice of Plasning and Zoning will offer no comesnt on this and Loan Association, known to me (or satisfactorily proven) to 5
petition at this tims. AS WITNESS my hand and Notirial Seal, be the [armon whose name is subscrined to the within instrument, . el
. ),é and who, acknowlsdged that he executed the same for the purposes - Y X
EALY: T therein contained, as the duly authorized ¥/c/ President of said b g S

My conmission expires July 1, 1974 Corporation by signing the name of the corporation by himself as ' S
sident, . . o P
AS WITHESC my hand llld(”mll ﬁdjﬁ

/
s A ‘._,_,D\ %
__E{L{.{_Mg_f A~ A

tary

STATE OF MARYLAND, CITY OF BALTIMORE, TO WIT:
on ents 277 aayof Vifuery . 1973, befors
me, a Notary Fublic of Said State, personally sppeared  aigh K.

Walls and ifa, ki to . .
a; Patricia R, Wells, his wife, known ma, (or satis P MARYLAND, CITY OF BALTINORE, TO WIT:

factorily proven) to be the parsons whose names ubscribed
¥ p pe; ars subscr: to On this 26th day of January + 1973, b-tan me, a

Hletuy Public of said State, personally appeared malvin W. Harris

President of Equitable Trust Company, known to me (or satiafactory

the within and who, acknowledged that they the

same for the jurposes therain contained.
AS WITKESS my hand and Notarial Se:

proven) to be the parson whose name is subscribed to the within

and who, acknowledged that he ‘v:im same for thg
ce-
purposes therein contained, as the duly authorized Prusident of

£aid corporation by signing the name of the corporation by himsel
239 Fresidont,

. AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal. / i { - : > : S
% 2 X
M (é A .
L F e , :

My commission cxpires: July 1, 1574

g

= Antoinetta H. Adams.iOWsfy
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IT IS ORDERED by the Zoaing Commissioner of Baltimore County, this __._____________day
of ... ==t 197 __. that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.
y Zoning Commissionar of Baltimore County

Lottt » S R R L TR v

Pursuant to the sdvertissment, posting of propérty, and public hesrmg on the above petition
ith the

error in the f ion survey

the above Variance should be had; and It further appearing that by reason of-tbr.gxausing. ef.the

Yariance.nok as " tha, healsh, sadety. and. 16

%o perait & (ront yard setback of &4 feck from the ceatcr
Jinv: of the strees iostead of the_tequiced 7200k .. .- should be gisnted.

De
ismnud’éﬂmdmmu

LAeril__ ~. 197 3., that the herein Pefition for a Variance should be and the

e granted, frons and aner the date of this order, subject to the approval of a site
¢ Planning and Zoning.

=
-

Pursuant to the advertisemest, posting of | "operty and public bearing ou the above petition

and it sppearing that by reason of.

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

BALTIMORE COUNTY,

JEFTERSON SUILDING  TOWSON. MARYLAND 21308

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Eusana J. Cumvoss. PL Wik, 7. ML
emscraa Ty Taar St

March 6, 1373

Wr. . Eric Dikenna
Zoning Commiss ioner

County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Item 146 - ZAC - February 13, 1973

operty Owner: Maryland Line, inc.
un:lq koad NE/S of Edelwsiss Way
jance fron Section 1400.38.3 to permit & front yard
satback of 64' from the centeriine of the street instead
of the required 75' - District 7

Dear Hr. DiNemna:

No traffic problems are anticipated by the requested veriance to the
front yard sstback.

Very truly yours,

el Hoviger

Traffic Engineer Associate

MSF :nc

T

ALLAWSATH 4. DIVER. B & CHET

T p— - g
Pepartment Gf Public Works

COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Buress of Bagismming
February 26, 1913

Mr, S. Eris [dNenra
Zontug Commissioner
Covnty Office Building
Te'tson, Naryland 21200

e Iten #146 (1972-1973)
Property Cwner: Maryland Line, Inc. L
N/S of Sentley Rd., N/ES of Sdelvelss Hay
Present Zoudng: R.Da!
P:p\!s«d znnanlh;a Variance from Section lA00.3B.3 to
permit & front yard setback of &i! from tho centerline of
the street instead of the required 75¢
Distriet: T7th Mo, dores: L.L7 acres

Dear Mr. Di¥annas
d by Public
Saltizore County ut1121les and highvay inproveusnts are as s¢cure
vorks Agreement 77201, exocuted in conjunction vith the developmont of "Chalet De
La Rance".
offica has no further comment in regard to the plan submitied for raview

by u»a an.rr Advisory Committes in connection with this Itesm 16 (1972-1972).

Very truly yours,

..iu-t, Btenh 6" smmmg

BT TR 8E
co: Robert M. sewmes
Key Sheat

W2 MV 7 Position Shest
¥1.36 B Topo

7 Tax Yap

BALLIMORE COlNI1Y Lo

GOOALAVIGURY Ul

tereh 22, 1971

Russell €. M 11hurn, Ese,,
4510 Jeloir Rone
| Baltiwore, tarylond 21206

| RE1 \.‘arl—nm Petition
e Iten
'rrfl?"!t Lice, Ine, - #etitioners

[RETIET

Dear e, 5 1lburn:

. The Zoning Advisory Comfttee has reviewed the slans

win g buond Lied With tie 30ove reierenced petiiion end nos fwoe an
on site field insiaction of the aroserty, The fcllowing coments
dre a rosult of this review and frsanction.

These comments are not irtended to facicate the anpronris
i of the zoning éction requested, but to assurc that all parties
| are made swara of alons ar aroblens with regard to tha develogrent
plans that ray have o beiring se. The Cirector of
Manain
with rec
zoning,

teness

ncetians

The subjest preserty i3 lacrin on the nartharst cornir of
Clelvniss Way, an uni=sroved street, antiey
7th Uistrict of 2altimore County, Th nronerty, Pﬂ,,m 5 Lot
15 of ®lat One, Section One, of the suawivision known as Chelet
Do La Rance, i85 2n exceutive tyw s Hs\nn thnt s §a fis
steges of develonmant, exisis tue otrer Fo-
shart cistince from curn rad qutier mxists in
this srea ot this tima,

in the

This nroaerty is currently befny f=vroved with r tuo-story
dwelling thrt is under construction, The sraserty i3 fairly
| level along the front oortion of the nroanrty, however, it doss
slone gently tewsrd the northerst.

i This petition is accested for filing
. enclosed filing cortificote, lotice of the hearing cete

viich will be hald not less than 33, nor sore than 92 oy
H

on the date of the

Towson. kiaryland 21204

[
Office of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office mild.;ll
Towson, Maryland 21204
Jack Di.
Attention: Mr. P Chairman

Zoning Advisory Committee
Re: Puioperty Owner:Maryland Line, Inc
Location: Mi/S of Beatley Road, NA/5 of Eislweiss way
Item No, 146 Zoning Agenda Feb 13, 1973
Gentlemen:

Pursuant to your requnt. the referenced pmpﬂr:y nu been surve

by this Bureau and the comments below narked 'x" are appl icnbn
and required to be corrected or incorporated inta em final plans for
the property,

€ ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property art required and
shall located at Snurvah of feet along an
approved road in accordance with BaTtImcre Ccunty Standards

as published by the Department of Public Work:.

€ ) 2. A second means of vehicle access is required for the site,
() 3. The vehicle dead-end condition shown at
) 4. m to calp!y with all lwliu

The site be e

of the F;n Prevention Code prior to occupancy oz beluminl
of opontiam..

( ) 5. The building existing or

site shall :uply with all applicable nquir:-enn uf tn
National Pire P Association

"The Life Szfety Code", (970 Bdition prior to nccupnn:y.

€ ) 6. Site plans are approved 1 irawn.

& ) 7. The Fire Prevention Burea. aas mo comments it this time.
Noted and
Approved;

anning Grou| eputy Chiel
Special Inspection Division Pire Prevention Bureau

als
4/25/12

Russell €, Millbura, Ese.
Ttem 145
Karch 22, 1973

the date on the
FhoF Tt THng certificote, will be Forwarded to ¥Ou fa the

Very truly yours,

/2N

: /«’ om 7

JOHN JLOILLON, o7, "
Fran,

Chrt

Zoning ncviser, Comitten

JJ0rdu

(énclasur:)

€c George Williom Stentens, Jr.,
and Associstes, Ine.
303 Allegheny svenun
Towson, Faryland 21234

—BartmiMmore County, MARYLAND
DepartMENT OF HEALTH—

JEFFERSON SUILDING
TOWEON, MARYLAND 21304

COMALD J. ROOP, M., MPH

SumerT #v41e AN COUNTY mtditm orrican

February 23, 1973

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
0ffice of Planning * Zoning

County Office Building

Towson, Marylend 21204

Dear Hr. DiMenna:

mments on Item 146, Zoning Advisory Committee Meetiny
February n 1973, are as follows:

Property Ovner: Marylasd Line, In

Locutica: NW/S of Bentley Road, NEIS of Edelveiss Way

Zoning: R.D.P

d Zoning: Variance from fection 1400.3B.3 to
permit a front yard setback of 64' from the
centerline of the streer inszead of rhe req. 75'.

Districe: 7

No. Acres: &.47

Soil evaluation has been conducted and approved.

Water well locacton has been approved.

Very truly yours,

'QT 73 ] 0 l
t’l”hnl.l u.?:;-uﬁz&n}u
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL FERVICES

Lol

:
|

e Al




i BOARD OF EDUCATION
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

W. D. Fromm TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204
Ditector
AESRABESANREEN

Date: Fevruary 16, 1973
Hr. 5. Erie Dife

e Zoning Cormissic
March 15, 1973 County Office Building
Towsen, Maryland 2120k

TIHORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
| messeld €, W1burm, Gagflt

7 9% Selal
Z.A.C. Maeting of 2/13/7)

Teea 18
3 County OFfice Building
siviamse, Ruryions 2108 111V, Chesspeake Avenue
Res Iten 146 Tewsan, Maryland 21204
Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner ﬁprw Owmer: Nazlnnﬂ Line, Ine. i = T 4
i i ; atdon: Nw/S of Bontley Road, of Edelweis: Way N {
é?:;f:)%:?z c:’:;"z'::t Prasant Zoning: R.D.P. [ Your Petition has been received and sccepted for filing
Baltimore Covnty OFfice Boildk Proposed Zoning: Variance fror Section 1AC0.3B.3 to permit a front yard .
; tistors County, QIfTca. Bullding setback of €l from che centerline of the streot lnstead this e day of, Pubrusey 971,
Towson, Maryland 21204 of tie required 75' } |
Deor Mr. DiNenna:
Commess on Item #146, Zoning Advisory Commitiee Meeting, February 13, 1973, e =5
are o tollows: { | ” Zoning Commi ssianer
Propen ; Owner: Marylond Line, Inc. | ST 7 g RDA N - 1
Location: NW/S of Bentley Road, NE/S of Edelweiss Way il 447 avres N v
Present Toning: R.D.P.
Proposed Zoning: Varionce from Section 1A0C.38.3 ro permit o fiont yard

- (. Petitioner__ipeylond Ling, Inwe
satback of 84" fram the centerline of the sireet instead of Deas Mr. DiNenna: I
V the required 75
District: 7
No. Acres: 4.47 acres

pler

Patitioner's Attorney musal] Co M1 INarme Bogey  Foviewad b

o, hairghng,
| BL - —-II:.' r« o 7 Tonidg Advizey ttes
PUBLIC = i .lll“hﬂb
No bearing on student population E
This plan hay been reviewed and there are no site-planniig fartors requiring comment . L5
Very tryly yours, *
} % < ’ Vory truly yaprs, =] : e i
‘ t—/f:‘-ué-««-? A ez, [ L. Bl Felre
Richard 8. Williams WNP/ml W. Nick Fotrovich
Flanner Il 4 Fleld Representative z
Project Planning Division e
Office of Planning and Zoning i x
2 GEORGIE WILLIAM STEPHENS, JR. - # -
' | 5% AN ASSOCIATES, INC. This m2 '
| ENGINEERS Bi
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LEURY W MATT
FARM

L ELENE
(NJICATES  SEPP/S SYSTEM  LoCATION

|

— RumovT j0-20)

.

rane (. Traweis #
rBuTion Bk

O NRYWEL (ST BITWEwLSTENGA)Y

]

DAY WL DISTBOX RRE o SAME ISy

PARALLEL TO GRRLE

A C 4
e e “erery SITE AUALYSIS ECTION |
= - By ki " 1 GRO5S AREA G20 Act
NO S7ALE Riq SQny ZEXISTING ZONING RLP~
Z2PERMITTED DENSITY 19 G fAe.
; 4, o.LoT5 PERMUITTED ol
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